
Pos 

 

Qualifying American Iron 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

157 
135 
666 

116X- 

Name 

Carbon Merrill 

Douglas Darrah 

David Lancaster 

Neiko Alexander 

Class 

Qualifying American Iron 
Qualifying American Iron 
Qualifying American Iron 
Qualifying American Iron 

Best Tm 

2:11.391 
2:25.025 
2:25.647 

Total Tm 

9:18.619 
12:36.109 

7:45.385 

Make 

2019 Indian Ftr 1200s 
2001 Harley-Davidson  
2022 Harley-Davidson Pan America 
2008 Buell 1125R 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024 

QP7:American Iron 

QP7:American Iron 

Qualifying started at 9:52:03 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

6/22/2024 09:30 


