

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024

Sorted on best lap time

QP7:American Iron

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles

QP7:American Iron

6/22/2024 09:30

Qualifying started at 9:52:03

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Total Tm	Make
Qualifying American Iron						
1	157	Carbon Merrill	Qualifying American Iron	2:11.391	9:18.619	2019 Indian Ftr 1200s
2	135	Douglas Darrah	Qualifying American Iron	2:25.025	12:36.109	2001 Harley-Davidson
3	666	David Lancaster	Qualifying American Iron	2:25.647	7:45.385	2022 Harley-Davidson Pan America
4	116X-	Neiko Alexander	Qualifying American Iron			2008 Buell 1125R

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

#wearecra

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Printed: 6/22/2024 10:12:13 AM

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association